ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jul 25,
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Complaint

occuring Aug. 5. W. Manska #3087

E. Gajewski #13721 Contends by the action
taken by Co in trying to eliminate a
hooker, while he is in the labor pool is
very unjust down to the letter ...

D. Smith #15212 Contends by the action
taken by Co in trying to eliminate a
hooker, while he is in the labor pool is
very unjust down to the letter ...

W.Love #13892 contends Co. is in
violation of his seniority rights
pertaining to"Pick System"by allowing his
pick system machine, #512 wagon crane
being in use & he is schedule on another
machine ... -Hooker's job eliminated.

Conductors & engineers ... contend Co has
violated their contractural rights & past
practice by taking away 1 hr gquitting
time from Bl.Fce crews ... Wayne Evans,
relief institued, change in amount of
washup time.

Gilbert Serrano #5979 Assistant Gr.
alleges the action taken by Supt. of #3
Coke in a Step 2 grievance hearing on
6-5-81 was because of his valid union
activity, Suspension converted to writeen
warning.

No Award issued

Rudy Schneider #24991 -Discipline letter
dated 7-29-81...& which alleges violation
of Safety Rules 127-0 & p, is without
basis & a distortion of events as they
actually occurred.

Armando Martinez #20819 - Discharged for
possession of drugs in plant, proper
cause.

John Hestermann #670 discharged for
leaving work area, past record.

Ramirez & Rodriguez were issued a
discipline statement & 1 day disciplinary
suspension for an incident which occurred
on 7-3 turn on 10-25-82 ... Poor
judgement is not neglect.

Sought relief from job for safety reasons
& were sent home.



